
Mysen Pistollag
Postboks 89
1851 MYSEN
Tlf: 90589375
post@mpl.no

Stevnenr: 12169

Dato: 22.03.2025

Sted: Korterudmyra

Stevneleder: Øyvind Johansen

Norgesfelt 1

Deltakere / Starter: 76 / 137

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 80

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 70

Felt
 Deltakere: 76  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 12/6 11/5 9/4 8/3 11/4 9/5 12/6 38 80
2  Kjetil Antonsen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 11/3 11/4 9/2 8/4 11/4 9/5 12/5 30 79
3  Martin Bjerke Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/4 12/2 11/5 9/1 8/3 11/5 7/5 12/5 30 78
4  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/6 12/3 9/4 9/3 8/5 11/5 7/3 12/6 35 76
5  Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 8/5 8/3 11/3 9/2 7/2 11/3 9/2 12/5 25 75
6  Ketil Andre Høglund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 4/0 12/2 11/2 7/5 8/1 11/3 9/4 12/4 21 74
7  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/2 8/3 11/3 9/1 6/1 11/3 9/3 10/5 21 72
8  Thor Arve Hansen Mysen Pistollag 8/3 12/4 11/2 7/1 6/2 7/4 8/2 12/2 20 71
9  Odd Emil Olsen Mysen Pistollag 8/6 8/1 9/2 8/2 6/4 11/5 7/1 12/3 24 69

10  Martin Trønsdal Mysen Pistollag 8/6 12/5 0/0 9/5 8/5 10/4 9/4 12/5 34 68
11  Odd Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/3 10/3 9/1 3/0 8/4 11/4 7/1 12/2 18 68
12  Morten Ludvigsen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/3 10/5 11/2 5/2 6/1 9/4 8/3 10/3 23 67
13  Bjørn Egil Dehlin Ski Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 9/4 5/1 8/0 8/5 9/4 12/2 22 67
14  Johan Gunnar Rahm Vestby Pistolklubb 8/3 10/1 7/2 9/2 7/1 7/1 9/0 10/4 14 67
15  Jørn-Petter Hjorth Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 4/0 6/2 6/4 11/5 9/6 12/5 30 66
16  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 8/6 12/3 7/2 6/2 8/2 9/3 7/4 8/2 24 65
17  Rolf Johan Dillevik Mysen Pistollag 8/4 10/3 11/3 7/2 7/2 7/0 5/1 10/3 18 65
18  Svein Kamfjord Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 7/2 12/1 11/2 7/1 7/3 7/2 6/1 8/3 15 65
19  Håvard Høyland Espeli Vestby Pistolklubb 7/2 12/5 8/2 5/0 7/2 10/2 7/1 8/1 15 64
20  Jon Rune Lithander Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/3 10/0 11/3 5/2 5/3 7/3 9/4 8/4 22 63
21  Rita Johanne Jørgensen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 6/1 8/1 9/4 8/2 6/0 9/3 7/4 10/2 17 63
22  Roy Anthony Fjellstad Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 7/1 11/2 5/1 5/0 9/0 6/0 12/2 9 63
23  Reidar Wangen Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 8/2 10/2 7/2 7/3 5/2 7/0 8/3 10/4 18 62
24  Svenn Arne Hammersborg Mysen Pistollag 8/5 6/2 11/4 7/1 6/3 6/2 6/1 10/4 22 60
25  Hans Brataas Mysen Pistollag 8/6 11/2 9/1 7/3 3/0 11/0 3/0 8/3 15 60
26  Jan Olaf Sandvik Kongsberg Pistolklubb 2/0 6/1 12/4 4/0 7/2 10/3 8/3 10/2 15 59
27  Rune Alvin Amundsen Mysen Pistollag 6/0 12/2 11/3 3/0 5/0 7/3 5/2 10/2 12 59
28  Dan Norman Siggerud Oslo Sportsskyttere 7/4 10/2 0/0 7/1 8/2 7/1 8/4 10/2 16 57
29  Arne Kristian Stensby Bodung Pistolklubb 8/2 10/2 8/2 6/2 5/1 9/3 4/0 6/1 13 56
30  Frode Hellsten Vestby Pistolklubb 6/2 8/0 7/1 7/1 5/0 9/2 6/1 7/3 10 55
31  Pål Mikkelsen Halden Pistolklubb 8/5 10/2 4/2 7/0 7/1 10/0 6/0 2/1 11 54
32  Jon Henry Longva Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/3 8/4 9/4 7/3 6/0 0/0 5/2 10/3 19 53
33  Terje Hansen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 7/3 12/6 2/1 7/1 8/3 9/1 4/2 4/1 18 53
34  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 7/1 6/1 9/4 5/2 5/0 4/0 7/2 10/2 12 53
35  Tom Engen Mysen Pistollag 8/3 8/2 6/3 0/0 7/5 4/0 7/0 10/4 17 50
36  Simen Finsrud Mysen Pistollag 6/2 4/1 8/2 7/0 5/1 6/2 6/3 7/2 13 49
37  Anette Finsrud Mysen Pistollag 6/0 7/3 0/0 3/0 7/1 7/0 4/0 12/0 4 46
38  May-Weronica Hammersborg Mysen Pistollag 5/1 7/0 3/0 5/1 6/3 8/2 5/3 6/1 11 45
39  Ulf Brynjar Karlsen Askim Pistolklubb 8/0 6/2 4/0 0/0 5/1 7/1 7/0 5/0 4 42
40  Kevin Elvatun Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 3/1 7/1 6/1 3/1 4/0 4/1 6/2 6/3 10 39
41  Jon Ole Bjørk Lundsten Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/2 12/1 2/0 0/0 4/2 3/0 2/1 6/5 11 37

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 12/1 11/6 7/2 7/2 11/4 9/1 10/3 24 75
2  Svenn Arne Hammersborg Mysen Pistollag 8/1 12/5 9/3 6/1 5/1 7/3 8/4 10/4 22 65
3  Jon Rune Lithander Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 10/1 9/4 7/3 7/2 7/2 7/1 8/3 21 63
4  Terje Hansen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 12/4 8/2 0/0 7/2 5/1 7/3 11/4 21 58

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Roy Anthony Fjellstad Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/1 10/0 9/2 7/2 8/2 9/2 8/0 8/0 9 66
2  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 6/2 10/2 8/1 7/1 6/3 9/2 9/2 8/3 16 63
3  Eivind Alexander Fossland Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 8/3 7/3 6/1 6/1 12/4 5/3 10/3 21 62
4  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 7/4 4/0 10/4 7/4 6/3 9/5 7/3 10/5 28 60
5  Rune Finstad Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 7/1 8/2 9/2 7/2 5/1 6/3 7/3 10/4 18 59
6  Tor Bjørgen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 5/2 12/3 9/3 8/3 6/3 8/3 6/0 4/2 19 58
7  Olaf Kristen Olsen Torp Mysen Pistollag 4/2 8/2 9/2 7/3 7/0 2/0 9/1 12/2 12 58
8  Ulf Brynjar Karlsen Askim Pistolklubb 5/0 8/1 7/0 7/0 7/2 6/0 7/1 10/0 4 57
9  Thor Arve Hansen Mysen Pistollag 8/3 8/4 8/3 7/4 5/1 7/1 7/0 6/4 20 56

10  Ketil Andre Høglund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 5/3 8/2 9/3 7/2 6/0 4/1 7/1 10/5 17 56
11  Svein Kamfjord Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 4/1 8/2 3/1 7/1 10/2 5/0 9/2 14 54
12  Runar Ingebretsen Losby Viltmål- og Pistolklubb 7/3 10/2 7/2 6/1 6/2 5/0 5/1 8/3 14 54
13  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/1 9/3 7/2 6/3 6/0 6/2 5/0 7/1 12 53
14  Odd Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 6/0 8/4 7/3 5/0 6/0 9/2 6/1 6/1 11 53
15  Stig-Arne Oma Mysen Pistollag 4/1 8/1 8/2 6/1 6/0 8/0 5/1 8/0 6 53
16  Pål Mikkelsen Halden Pistolklubb 7/3 10/0 8/2 3/0 5/0 5/2 6/1 8/1 9 52
17  Petter Vinæs Mysen Pistollag 6/2 8/0 5/0 7/1 5/1 4/0 6/3 10/5 12 51
18  Jan-Tore Christensen Mysen Pistollag 4/2 6/1 9/2 6/2 7/2 4/0 5/0 10/2 11 51
19  Jon Henry Longva Enebakk Pistol Klubb 7/3 8/1 0/0 8/1 4/1 7/2 8/0 9/3 11 51
20  Bjørn Kristiansen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 7/0 5/0 7/0 7/1 5/0 8/1 4/1 8/2 5 51
21  Håvard Høyland Espeli Vestby Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 10/4 4/2 6/1 5/2 5/1 6/1 11 48
22  Pål Gangnes Mysen Pistollag 5/1 7/0 8/3 3/1 5/0 5/1 7/0 7/5 11 47
23  Jon Ole Bjørk Lundsten Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/3 4/0 7/1 5/2 4/0 6/0 4/1 8/2 9 46
24  Rune Kristian Johansen Askim Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 6/0 5/1 5/0 4/1 7/2 5/0 4 46
25  Tommy Bredesen Mysen Pistollag 6/0 6/3 0/0 2/0 6/0 9/2 8/1 6/1 7 43
26  Knut Elvatun Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 4/0 6/1 4/0 4/0 3/0 8/4 3/0 6/1 6 38
27  Jan Olaf Sandvik Kongsberg Pistolklubb 3/1 8/0 0/0 4/1 4/0 5/2 4/0 9/3 7 37
28  Jan Iben Wang Windt Halden Pistolklubb 6/0 2/0 2/0 3/1 3/0 9/0 4/0 3/0 1 32
29  Frode Hellsten Vestby Pistolklubb 5/0 6/3 4/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 3/0 7/2 5 31
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30  Kent Henning Skoglund Bodung Pistolklubb 5/1 7/1 4/1 5/0 4/0 0/0 4/1 2/0 4 31
 

Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 12/4 11/3 7/3 8/2 11/5 9/1 10/5 28 76
2  Olaf Kristen Olsen Torp Mysen Pistollag 8/2 11/3 11/3 8/3 6/1 9/0 9/3 12/5 20 74
3  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 8/6 8/3 11/2 7/3 6/0 11/4 7/2 12/4 24 70
4  Hans-Arne Årebrot Hokksund Pistolklubb 3/0 10/3 9/2 7/4 8/1 11/4 9/3 12/3 20 69
5  Øyvind Gunnar Johansen Mysen Pistollag 8/4 8/4 11/4 6/1 8/2 7/3 9/3 11/3 24 68
6  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 11/4 7/2 7/3 9/4 9/4 10/3 25 67
7  Morten Ludvigsen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 7/4 6/0 11/3 7/0 5/1 9/3 9/2 12/3 16 66
8  Runar Ingebretsen Losby Viltmål- og Pistolklubb 8/3 8/3 7/2 7/4 8/4 9/2 7/2 11/4 24 65
9  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/4 10/4 9/2 7/3 6/5 7/3 6/2 10/2 25 63

10  Jon Rune Lithander Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/3 10/2 9/2 5/1 6/2 9/2 5/2 10/4 18 62
11  Jon Henry Longva Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/4 8/2 9/1 8/2 7/4 9/4 7/0 6/0 17 62
12  John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb 8/1 4/3 7/3 7/3 6/2 9/4 8/3 12/2 21 61
13  Adrian Tveter Mysen Pistollag 8/4 6/1 10/1 6/3 6/1 10/2 8/1 6/2 15 60
14  Tommy Øystein Olsen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 6/0 10/4 5/2 6/0 6/0 7/2 9/2 10/3 13 59
15  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/4 8/1 8/1 4/0 6/3 9/1 9/2 7/3 15 58
16  David Misund Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 5/0 11/2 9/0 5/1 8/3 9/1 5/3 6/1 11 58
17  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/4 7/2 8/2 6/1 5/2 9/5 6/1 8/6 23 57
18  Rune Kristian Johansen Askim Pistolklubb 6/0 9/0 9/0 7/2 6/1 6/0 7/1 7/0 4 57
19  Rune Finstad Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 8/3 6/1 0/0 6/1 7/2 10/3 7/4 12/0 14 56
20  Jan Iben Wang Windt Halden Pistolklubb 5/0 8/2 4/1 7/0 5/3 10/1 7/0 10/0 7 56
21  Jan-Tore Christensen Mysen Pistollag 5/0 8/3 7/2 7/2 7/3 4/0 5/3 12/3 16 55
22  Knut Elvatun Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 3/0 8/0 8/3 6/2 5/1 8/3 6/2 11/4 15 55
23  Raymond Baastad Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 5/0 8/2 9/2 6/1 5/1 7/2 9/3 6/2 13 55
24  Bjørn Kristiansen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 6/0 4/0 5/0 7/1 5/2 8/2 8/0 9/1 6 52
25  Pål Gangnes Mysen Pistollag 5/1 6/1 7/4 2/0 7/3 4/2 6/0 6/5 16 43
26  Jon Ole Bjørk Lundsten Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 4/2 10/2 2/1 4/1 3/0 6/2 4/1 7/3 12 40
27  Arne Kristian Stensby Bodung Pistolklubb 2/0 6/1 4/2 6/1 3/0 7/1 8/0 2/1 6 38

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Martin Bjerke Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 7/4 10/4 10/3 8/2 7/3 8/3 8/2 10/4 25 68
2  Irene Askeland Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 4/0 8/3 10/2 8/2 7/2 10/4 8/1 10/5 19 65
3  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 7/4 10/2 8/3 7/1 7/3 8/2 8/1 10/2 18 65
4  Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 7/3 10/3 10/3 6/1 5/2 8/4 6/3 10/4 23 62
5  Bjørn Egil Dehlin Ski Pistolklubb 5/1 10/3 10/1 6/3 5/3 8/2 8/3 6/1 17 58
6  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/2 8/2 8/3 6/1 5/2 10/2 4/0 10/4 16 58
7  Jan Erik Brandbu Mysen Pistollag 7/1 9/2 8/2 6/2 5/0 6/2 5/2 9/5 16 55
8  Petter Vinæs Mysen Pistollag 6/3 8/4 9/3 6/2 4/1 5/2 6/2 9/3 20 53
9  Ole Morten Røed Askim Pistolklubb 7/0 6/0 8/0 7/2 5/1 9/0 6/2 5/0 5 53

10  Odd Tore Brustad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 5/1 10/3 6/0 6/1 7/4 6/0 4/0 8/2 11 52
11  Dan Norman Siggerud Oslo Sportsskyttere 7/1 7/1 5/2 6/0 6/3 5/1 7/3 7/2 13 50
12  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/3 0/0 6/3 6/1 5/1 7/2 8/1 10/1 12 49
13  Idar Michael Gard Inderdal Mysen Pistollag 5/1 2/0 4/0 6/2 6/0 7/3 6/1 7/1 8 43
14  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 5/1 8/1 8/1 2/0 5/1 5/0 3/0 7/1 5 43
15  May-Weronica Hammersborg Mysen Pistollag 3/0 4/0 4/0 6/1 5/0 6/1 6/1 4/2 5 38
16  Kevin Elvatun Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 0/0 4/1 6/1 4/1 4/0 5/0 5/0 4/2 5 32
17  Jon-Erik Pettersen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 3/0 8/2 0/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 3/0 6/1 3 27

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Sigbjørn Næss Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 7/3 10/3 10/3 8/3 7/3 10/2 8/4 10/2 23 70
2  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/2 8/2 8/0 3/0 5/1 10/1 6/1 10/5 12 57
3  Knut Ingar Skotterud Norske Officerers Pistolklub/Dal 7/3 4/1 8/2 5/1 7/3 9/4 6/2 10/5 21 56
4  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 4/1 10/2 8/2 2/0 7/4 10/2 6/3 8/4 18 55
5  Jørn-Petter Hjorth Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 7/4 10/5 2/0 6/1 5/2 8/1 6/0 10/4 17 54
6  Tommy Øystein Olsen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 7/2 10/2 8/3 6/2 4/1 5/1 7/3 6/2 16 53
7  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 4/1 8/2 6/2 8/4 7/2 10/0 4/0 6/3 14 53
8  John Enger Ullensaker Pistolklubb 6/1 8/1 8/2 8/2 4/1 8/1 3/0 8/4 12 53
9  David Misund Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 4/0 7/0 8/0 7/2 6/0 8/0 7/0 6/0 2 53

10  Irene Askeland Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 7/4 6/3 8/2 6/3 4/0 8/1 6/2 6/2 17 51
11  Jan Erik Brandbu Mysen Pistollag 5/0 7/0 9/1 4/2 4/0 7/0 5/0 7/3 6 48
12  Tomm Kåre Granerud Enebakk Pistol Klubb 6/1 4/1 7/3 4/2 5/1 6/2 5/1 6/3 14 43
13  Rune Alvin Amundsen Mysen Pistollag 5/0 5/0 7/4 7/2 4/2 6/1 6/2 3/1 12 43
14  Simen Finsrud Mysen Pistollag 5/0 5/1 4/1 4/2 4/1 5/2 6/0 6/3 10 39

 
Felt Militær Rødpunkt
Felt Militær Rødpunkt :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/2 8/1 7/0 7/2 6/1 11/2 7/1 12/4 13 66
2  Johan Gunnar Rahm Vestby Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 6/1 8/1 6/2 10/3 6/4 8/3 19 58
3  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/3 10/4 7/2 6/0 4/1 8/0 6/1 9/1 12 56

 
Felt Revolver Rødpunkt
Felt Revolver Rødpunkt :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Stian Julien Mysen Pistollag 8/1 4/2 0/0 7/2 5/0 6/0 3/0 6/2 7 39
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